A SEMI-AUTOMATED PACKING STATION ENSURING THE IDENTIFICATION
AND VERIFICATION OF MANUALLY PACKED PRODUCTS
PACKSTATION™ SAP
The PackStation™ SAP (Semi-Automated Packing) allows
efficient aggregation of serialized items to a serialized
parent in accordance with GS1 standards.
Items are inspected at the first station to ensure they are valid
before packing them in a case. After the item inspection is

• Need option SPK004 for case parent inspection
• Preliminary lead time: 12-16 weeks
ORDERING INFORMATION –
STANDARD SOLUTION CONFIGURATION
Encompassing all of OPTEL’s expertise and legacy, this standard
PackStation™ SAP configuration is a predesigned hardware
and software solution that meets your label tracking needs
quickly and cost-effectively, while respecting current industry
standards.
To obtain a quote, contact your Account Director, who will
work with our quote department to provide you with accurate
pricing for your solution. Should these options not fit your
specific requirements, feel free to discuss your needs with
your Account Director, as we also provide custom solutions
upon request.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REQUIRED FOR QUOTE
•  Make and model of customer OEM being integrated
•  Product Matrix, label and product samples
•  User Requirements Specifications (URS)
•  Floor layout
PACKSTATION™ SAP
SALES ITEM SOLUTION SPECIFICATIONS
SPK001 Packstation™ SAP Refer to the specifications on the preceding page
SALES ITEM OPTIONS SPECIFICATIONS
SPK002A Handheld Scanner
for Children Verification
• Scan-and-pack configuration
• Handheld barcode scanner for manual packing (Datalogic PowerScan PM9501)
SPK002B Single-Layer Pack-and-Scan
Children Verification (350 x 350)
• Pack-and-scan configuration
• Camera for children case content verification (FOV < 350 mm x 350 mm)
• Manually adjustable camera height for single-layer
• Sensor for automatic verification
• LED indicator
SPK002C Single-Layer Pack-and-Scan
Children Verification (600 x 350)
• Pack-and-scan configuration
• Camera for children case content verification (FOV < 600 mm x 350 mm)
• Manually adjustable camera height for single-layer
• Sensor for automatic verification
• LED indicator
SPK002D Multi-Layer Pack-and-Scan
Children Verification (350 x 350)
• Pack-and-scan configuration
• Camera for children case content verification (FOV < 350 mm x 350 mm)
• Camera height adjusted automatically for multi-layer
• Sensor for automatic verification
• LED indicator
SPK002E Multi-Layer Pack-and-Scan
Children Verification (600 x 350)
• Pack-and-scan configuration
• Camera for children case content verification (FOV < 600 mm x 350 mm)
• Camera height adjusted automatically for multi-layer
• Sensor for automatic verification
• LED indicator
SPK003A ZT410 Printer • Zebra ZT410 desktop label printer
Label needs to be manually applied at appropriate position to be inspected by camera
SPK003B ZT420 Printer • Zebra ZT420 desktop label printer
Label needs to be manually applied at appropriate position to be inspected by camera
SPK003C Integrated Print-and-Apply • Domino M400 corner-wrap label applicator
• Zebra ZE500 print engine
• Full integration of print-and-apply labeler on workstation
SPK004A Handheld for Case Parent
Inspection
• Available for pack-and-scan or scan-and-pack configuration
• Handheld scanner for case parent inspection
SPK004B Camera for Case Parent
Inspection
• Camera for case parent inspection (FOV < 160 mm x 134 mm)
• Can inspect either label from deskptop printer or print-and-apply